
The Starr Inn, Market Place, Great Dunmow, Essex  CM6 1AX
01371 532426

DRINKS LIST 

SOFT DRINKS

Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fever-Tree Tonic 
Fever-Tree Light Tonic
Fever-Tree Lemonade
Fever-Tree Soda
Fever-Tree Blood Orange Soda
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer
Fever-Tree Mediterranean
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Apple & Mango 
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit 
Jug Lime

Still Water             small/large
Sparkling Water    small/large

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£1.50

£1.90
£1.90

£3.65
£3.65

TEA & COFFEE

Tea 
Herbal teas 
Americano
Cappuccino 
Latte
Flat White 
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Hot Chocolate 
Liqueur Coffee
Ameretto, Bailey’s , Jameson's, 
Tia Maria, Courvoisier, Cointreau
Floater Coffee 

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£3.90
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£7.50

£4.00



BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING WINES                                 
Prosecco - Italy                                     
Prosecco, Rosé  - Italy 

125ml 
£6.50
£7.00

WHITE WINES                                 
Sauvignon Blanc - Chile                    
Chardonnay/ Macabeo - Spain                        
Pinot Grigo - Italy                                 
Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand   

175ml 
£6.25
£6.50
£7.00
£8.50

250ml 
£8.75
£9.00
£10.00
£11.50

ROSÉ WINES                                 
Zinfandel - USA                                    
Pinot Grigio Rosato - Italy     

175ml 
£6.50
£6.50

250ml 
£9.00
£9.00

RED WINES                                 
Merlot - Chile                                             
Garnacha/ Syrah - Spain                     
Shiraz - Australia                                  
Malbec - Argentina     

175ml 
£6.25
£6.50
£6.75
£7.25

250ml 
£8.75
£9.00
£9.25
£9.75

PORT
Quinta do Noval, Fine Ruby Port
Ramos Pinto, 10yr Tawny Port

125ml measure available on request     

50ml 
£5.00
£8.50

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit puree,
sugar syrup, Prosecco

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar syrup

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon, Sugar syrup, angostura bitters, water 

COSMOPOLITAN 
Vodka, lime juice, triple sec, cranberry juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, coffee liqueur, espresso 

COCKTAILS £11.95

DESSERT WINES
Moscato di Trani - Italy

50ml 
£6.00



BOTTLED BEER

Peroni
Doom bar 
Estrella 
Estrella 0% 
Moretti
Budweiser 
Inch’s Cider 

£5.25
£5.10
£5.45
£4.70
£5.25
£5.25
£4.60

VODKA

Absolute 
Grey goose

£5.65
£7.25

GIN

Gordon’s
Gordon’s Pink 
Bombay Sapphire 
Whitley Neill 
Rhubarb & Ginger 
Hendrick’s 
Monkey 47
Rebels Botanical 
Dry 0.0%

£5.00
£5.55
£5.35
£6.20

£6.40
£7.00
£3.95

WHISKY

Bells
Jim Beam
Bourbon 
Jack Daniels
Bourbon
Jamesons Irish
Glemorangie 10yr

£4.25
£4.25

£5.50

£5.50
£6.50

BRANDY

Covoursier
Hennnesey xo

£5.50
£10.50

RUM

Barcadi 
Captain Morgan
Dark 
Kraken 

£5.50
£5.50

£6.50

TEQUILA

Tequila Rose 
Jose Cuervo
Tequila Gold 

£5.50 
£6.00

LIQUEURS

Amaretto
Chambord 
Southern Comfort 
Baileys 
Tia Maria 
Aperol 
Rebels Dolce
Spritz 0.0%

£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£7.00  
£7.00  
£7.00
£3.95

SPARKLING
Prosecco, Incanto, DOC Veneto, NV Italy
Refined, elegant and refreshing, the delicate bouquet has fruity notes of peach and
green apple. Fresh and light with balanced acidity and body. (VE)

Bottle
£28.00

Prosecco Rosé, Incanto, Veneto, 2021/23 Italy 
Fresh and light with delicately complex fruity aromas, and flavours of summer red
berries, with subtle floral notes. (VE)

£30.00

Beaumont des Crayères, Grande Réserve Brut
Champagne, NV France 
Elegant and fruit driven, rich and rounded on the palate with a delicate toasty
character. (VE)

£55.00

Beaumont des Crayères, Grand Rosé, Champagne
NV France 
Beautiful, pale salmon pink Champagne with a fine and fresh palate. Aromas of
grapefruit, cherry and strawberry, with a fresh and elegant finish. (VE)

£60.00

Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut, Champagne, NV France 
A fresh Champagne with lots of finesse. The palate is full bodied, complex and
creamy with notes of citrus and white flowers. (VE)

£75.00

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Champagne, NV France 
Soft red fruits with a fine creamy mousse and bright citrus flavours on the finish. (VE)

£100.00

ROSÉ
Zinfandel, Discovery Beach, California, NV USA
This wine has delicious sweetness with cherry and strawberry aromas and tropical
fruity flavours on the palate. (VE)

Bottle
£24.00

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Col Di Sotto, 2022/23 Italy
A crisp, elegant pale blush rosé with notes of summer red berries. (VE)

£24.00

Côtes de Provence Rosé, Cuvée Villa Garrel, 2023 France
An elegant, pale pink Provence rosé, packed with refreshing aromas and flavours
of red fruit. (VE)

£36.00

Pinot Noir Rosé, Coastal Reach, 2022 England 
This pale, just off dry rosé has lifted red berry fruit flavours, with grapes sourced
from along the southern coastline and is simply delicious. (VE)

£39.00



WHITE
Sauvignon Blanc, Tierra del Rey, 2022 Chile
Aromas of fresh grapefruit and lime, and luscious flavours of green gooseberry and
ripe melon, with a crisp finish. (VE)

Bottle
£23.50

Chardonnay/Macabeo Baron de Funes, 2023 Spain 
A deliciously dry white wth fresh green appley style fruit flavours and hints of ripe
mango. (VE)

£24.00

Lavis Pinot Grigio Classici DOC, 2021 Italy* 
A fruity fragrance reminiscent of ripe pear with a typical straw yellow colour. It is a
dry wine, full bodied and well balanced. *

£26.00

Rioja Blanco, Monte Acuro, 2022 Spain 
Aromatic with clean, fresh citrus and lime notes and fruity flavours of lemons,
peaches, pears and apples. (VE) 

£27.00

Sauvignon Blanc, Weka, Marlborough
2022/23 New Zealand
Vibrant and zesty with pronounced aromas and flavours of passion fruit and 
citrus. (F)

£32.00

Gavi di Gavi - Conte di Alari, 2021 Piedmonte Italy*
This wine is straw-yellow in colour with a delicate and persistent bouquet, on the
nose there are floral and honey overtones, a fresh and well structured body with a
clean palate. *

£35.00

Chardonnay, Secret Cellars, Central Coast, 2021 USA
A riper, fuller style of Chardonnay with tropical fruit notes, pear and crisp apple, as
well as lively citrus characteristics. Oak aging adds layers of vanilla and spice. (VE)

£38.00

Bacchus, Coastal Reach, 2022 England 
Pronounced aromas of elderflower with tropical fruit flavours and a zesty finish. (VE)

£39.00

Chablis, Louis Robin, 2022 France 
Ripe green apple combined with crisp citrus fruit flavours and real elegance, make
for a great Chablis. (VE)

£48.00

Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet, 2021/22 Loire France*  
Fresh citric notes with well defined pink grapefruit lemon and lime. Round citrus and
herbaceous on the palate. *

£60.00

Allergen advice for your information:
All our wines contain sulphites. 
Additional allergens (used in the fining process) are indicated by the symbols below:
(F) = Fish, (VE) = Suitable for Vegans, * = Check with your server

RED
Merlot, Tierra del Rey, Central Valley, 2022 Chile
A rich and juicy Merlot, with soft, well balanced oak. Delicious plum and dark berry
fruit flavours dominate. (VE)

Bottle
£23.50

Garnacha/ Syrah Baron de Funes, 2022 Spain 
From one of Spain`s oldest wine regions Carinena, in NE Spain, this wine is a
bargain at its modest price point. (VE)

£24.00

Crooked Mick Shiraz, 2021 South East Australia*
An elegant medium bodied wine. Gentle floral and dark berry aromas. A smooth
flavour of blackberry and hints of vanilla. *

£25.00

Barramundi Pinot Noir, 2021 South East Australia*  
Crimson coloured with aromas of violet and liquorice. Spiced pepper and a black
liquorice in the mouth light body and tannin. *

£26.00

Malbec, Raleo, Mendoza, 2022/23 Argentina
Rich yet smooth Malbec, lightly oak aged and brimming with dark juicy brambly
fruit flavours. (VE)

£27.00

Terre Avare Primitivo, IGT, 2021 Puglia Italy*
Deep ruby red with violet reflects. Intense perfumes and sensations from this
sunny land. Harmonious, full and velvety. *

£28.00

Villa Adami, Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, 2018 Italy*
Bright and intense ruby red in colour with light violet reflections. There is an
intense, fruity bouquet with hints of wild berries and ripe red fruits. *

£30.00

Carlos Serres Crianza, 2019/20 Rioja Spain*
Cherry red colour with brilliant purple rim. Aromas of mature red fruit with a core
of spice and delicate liquorice hints. The wine is complex, well structured, fresh
and fruity. *

£33.00

Côtes du Rhône Rouge, Old Vines, 
Domaine La Guintrandy, 2021 France  
A beautiful organic Côtes du Rhône from old vines. Supple with black berry fruit
flavours and hints of spice. (VE)

£34.00

Chateau La Croix, Meunier, St Emilion Grand Cru
2020 France   
Rich Morello cherry and red fruit flavours, balanced with sumptuous dark fruit,
spice, leather and vanilla gives this wine the real wow factor. (VE)

£55.00

Wines are subject to availability.
Vintages are subject to change.


