SOFT DRINKS

Orange Juice £2 Cranberry Juice £2 J20 Apple & Raspberry £3 J20 Apple & Mango £3 J20 Orange & Passion Fruit £3	2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit £3	.40
Jug Lime £1	50

Still Water small/large £1.90 £3.65 Sparkling Water small/large £1.90 £3.65

TEA & COFFEE

Τεα	£3.00
Herbal teas	£3.00
Americano	£3.50
Cappuccino	£4.00
Latte	£4.00
Flat White	£3.90
Espresso	£3.50
Double Espresso	£4.00
Hot Chocolate	£4.00
Liqueur Coffee	£7.50
Ameretto, Bailey's , Jameson's,	
Tia Maria, Courvoisier, Cointreau	
Floater Coffee	£4.00



DRINKS LIST

The Starr Inn, Market Place, Great Dunmow, Essex CM6 1AX 01371 532426



BY TH		; LA	SS
-------	--	-------------	----

SPARKLING WINES Prosecco - Italy Prosecco, Rosé - Italy	125ml £6.50 £7.00	
WHITE WINES Sauvignon Blanc - Chile Chardonnay/ Macabeo - Spain Pinot Grigo - Italy Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	175ml £6.25 £6.50 £7.00 £8.50	£10.00
ROSÉ WINES Zinfandel - USA Pinot Grigio Rosato - Italy	175ml £6.50 £6.50	
RED WINES Merlot - Chile Garnacha/ Syrah - Spain Shiraz - Australia Malbec - Argentina	175ml £6.25 £6.50 £6.75 £7.25	£8.75 £9.00 £9.25
DESSERT WINES Moscato di Trani - Italy	50ml £6.00	
PORT Quinta do Noval, Fine Ruby Port Ramos Pinto, 10yr Tawny Port	50ml £5.00	

COCKTAILS

£11.95

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, passion fruit liqueur, passion fruit puree, sugar syrup, Prosecco

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lime, sugar syrup

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Sugar syrup, angostura bitters, water

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, lime juice, triple sec, cranberry juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, Tia Maria, coffee liqueur, espresso

BO		1	=	
_ 4 - 5 - 5	131	_		Ī

Peroni	£5.25
Doom bar	£5.10
Estrella	£5.45
Estrella 0%	£4.70
Moretti	£5.25
Budweiser	£5.25
Inch's Cider	£4.60

VODKA

Absolute	£5.65
Grey goose	£7.25

BRANDY

Covoursier	£5.50
Hennnesey xo	£10.50

RUM

Barcadi	£5.50
Captain Morgan	£5.50
Dark	
Kraken	£6.50

TEQUILA

Tequila Rose	£5.50
Jose Cuervo	£6.00
Teguila Gold	

GIN

£5.00
£5.55
£5.35
£6.20
£6.40
£7.00
£3.95

WHISKY

Bells	£4.25
Jim Beam	£4.25
Bourbon	
Jack Daniels	£5.50
Bourbon	
Jamesons Irish	£5.50
Glemorangie 10yr	£6.50

LIQUEURS

Amaretto	£5.20
Chambord	£5.20
Southern Comfort	£5.20
Baileys	£7.00
Tia Maria	£7.00
Aperol	£7.00
Rebels Dolce	£3.95
Spritz 0.0%	

SPARKLING	Bottle
Prosecco, Incanto, DOC Veneto, NV Italy Refined, elegant and refreshing, the delicate bouquet has fruity notes of peach and green apple. Fresh and light with balanced acidity and body. (VE)	£28.00
Prosecco Rosé, Incanto, Veneto, 2021/23 Italy Fresh and light with delicately complex fruity aromas, and flavours of summer red berries, with subtle floral notes. (VE)	£30.00
Beaumont des Crayères, Grande Réserve Brut Champagne, NV France Elegant and fruit driven, rich and rounded on the palate with a delicate toasty character. (VE)	£55.00
Beaumont des Crayères, Grand Rosé, Champagne NV France Beautiful, pale salmon pink Champagne with a fine and fresh palate. Aromas of grapefruit, cherry and strawberry, with a fresh and elegant finish. (VE)	£60.00
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée Brut, Champagne, NV France A fresh Champagne with lots of finesse. The palate is full bodied, complex and creamy with notes of citrus and white flowers. (VE)	£75.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Champagne, NV France Soft red fruits with a fine creamy mousse and bright citrus flavours on the finish. (VE	£100.00

ROSÉ

	Bottle
Zinfandel, Discovery Beach, California, NV USA This wine has delicious sweetness with cherry and strawberry aromas and tropical fruity flavours on the palate. (VE)	£24.00
Pinot Grigio Rosato, Col Di Sotto, 2022/23 Italy A crisp, elegant pale blush rosé with notes of summer red berries. (VE)	£24.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Cuvée Villa Garrel, 2023 France An elegant, pale pink Provence rosé, packed with refreshing aromas and flavours of red fruit. (VE)	£36.00
Pinot Noir Rosé, Coastal Reach, 2022 England	£39.00

This pale, just off dry rosé has lifted red berry fruit flavours, with grapes sourced

from along the southern coastline and is simply delicious. (VE)

WHITE	Bottle	RED	Bottle
Sauvignon Blanc, Tierra del Rey, 2022 Chile Aromas of fresh grapefruit and lime, and luscious flavours of green gooseberry and ripe melon, with a crisp finish. (VE)	£23.50	Merlot, Tierra del Rey, Central Valley, 2022 Chile A rich and juicy Merlot, with soft, well balanced oak. Delicious plum and dark berry fruit flavours dominate. (VE)	£23.50
Chardonnay/Macabeo Baron de Funes, 2023 Spain A deliciously dry white wth fresh green appley style fruit flavours and hints of ripe mango. (VE)	£24.00	Garnacha/ Syrah Baron de Funes, 2022 Spain From one of Spain's oldest wine regions Carinena, in NE Spain, this wine is a bargain at its modest price point. (VE)	£24.00
Lavis Pinot Grigio Classici DOC, 2021 Italy* A fruity fragrance reminiscent of ripe pear with a typical straw yellow colour. It is a dry wine, full bodied and well balanced. *	£26.00	Crooked Mick Shiraz, 2021 South East Australia* An elegant medium bodied wine. Gentle floral and dark berry aromas. A smooth flavour of blackberry and hints of vanilla. *	£25.00
Rioja Blanco, Monte Acuro, 2022 Spain Aromatic with clean, fresh citrus and lime notes and fruity flavours of lemons, peaches, pears and apples. (VE)	£27.00	Barramundi Pinot Noir, 2021 South East Australia* Crimson coloured with aromas of violet and liquorice. Spiced pepper and a black liquorice in the mouth light body and tannin. *	£26.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Weka, Marlborough 2022/23 New Zealand Vibrant and zesty with pronounced aromas and flavours of passion fruit and citrus. (F)	£32.00	Malbec, Raleo, Mendoza, 2022/23 Argentina Rich yet smooth Malbec, lightly oak aged and brimming with dark juicy brambly fruit flavours. (VE)	£27.00
Gavi di Gavi - Conte di Alari, 2021 Piedmonte Italy* This wine is straw-yellow in colour with a delicate and persistent bouquet, on the nose there are floral and honey overtones, a fresh and well structured body with a	£35.00	Terre Avare Primitivo, IGT, 2021 Puglia Italy* Deep ruby red with violet reflects. Intense perfumes and sensations from this sunny land. Harmonious, full and velvety. *	£28.00
clean palate. * Chardonnay, Secret Cellars, Central Coast, 2021 USA A riper, fuller style of Chardonnay with tropical fruit notes, pear and crisp apple, as well as lively citrus characteristics. Oak aging adds layers of vanilla and spice. (VE)	£38.00	Villa Adami, Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, 2018 Italy* Bright and intense ruby red in colour with light violet reflections. There is an intense, fruity bouquet with hints of wild berries and ripe red fruits. *	£30.00
Bacchus, Coastal Reach, 2022 England Pronounced aromas of elderflower with tropical fruit flavours and a zesty finish. (VE)	£39.00	Carlos Serres Crianza, 2019/20 Rioja Spain* Cherry red colour with brilliant purple rim. Aromas of mature red fruit with a core of spice and delicate liquorice hints. The wine is complex, well structured, fresh and fruity.*	£33.00
Chablis, Louis Robin, 2022 France Ripe green apple combined with crisp citrus fruit flavours and real elegance, make for a great Chablis. (VE)	£48.00	Côtes du Rhône Rouge, Old Vines, Domaine La Guintrandy, 2021 France Moranno	£34.00
Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet, 2021/22 Loire France* Fresh citric notes with well defined pink grapefruit lemon and lime. Round citrus and herbaceous on the palate. *	£60.00	A beautiful organic Côtes du Rhône from old vines. Supple with black berry fruit flavours and hints of spice. (VE) Chateau La Croix, Meunier, St Emilion Grand Cru 2020 France	£55.00
Allergen advice for your information: All our wines contain sulphites. Additional allergens (used in the fining process) are indicated by the symbols below: (F) = Fish, (VE) = Suitable for Vegans, * = Check with your server		Rich Morello cherry and red fruit flavours, balanced with sumptuous dark fruit, spice, leather and vanilla gives this wine the real wow factor. (VE) Wines are subject to availability. Vintages are subject to change.	

Vintages are subject to change.